RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To; Jose Zayas
Jose Zayas
N° Paid 10
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

12/11/2025
R006368

0
D167

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit

|Rate |Amount |

1973045722P3 - (323-2489) Grand Mason Ph 4

5PSSDB

1973045761P3 - (323-3273) CYPRESS CREEK ESTATES (24/0448)

10PSSDA

1973045865P3 - (323-4562) Maple Reserve WWTP

BS

1973046019P3 - (323-2489) Grand Mason Ph 4

5PSSDB

1973046059P3 - (323-4338) Cross Creek West Sec 15

7PSSDB

1973046126P3 - (323-3668) Bellamina Sec 1 WSDP

5PSSDB

1973046189P3 - (323-4562) Maple Reserve WWTP

7PSSDB

1973046339P3 - (323-3299) Server Farm Project-CTX2

5PSSDB

1973046408P3 - (323-290) WHCRWA-KM-6-66 in WATER LINE KM2
1973046453P3 - (323-2588) Fulshear Central

5PSSDB
5PSSDB

18.77
18.76
18.71
18.70
18.78
18.77
18.68
18.78
18.76
18.73

3.70
6.20
6.20
3.70
6.20
5.15
6.20
6.95
4.15
5.95

5%
SUBTOTAL
Fuel
TOTAL

69.45
116.31
116.00

69.19
116.44

96.67
115.82
130.52

77.85
111.44

1019.69
-50.98
968.71
-$284.02
$684.69



	12-04-2025 to 12-10-2025



